
Payment Report ***Final***

FY2011-12

August Payment

29 MCCONE COUNTY

0547 Circle Elem

Paid Thru

AugustTotal Due

Remaining

Balance 

Monthly

Payment 

Direct State Aid  (01-3110)

$409,644.66 $40,964.47$40,964.47ENTITLEMENT $368,680.19

$40,964.47This Month's Payment - sent to McCone County

Quality Educator  (01-3111)

$44,991.18 $4,499.12$4,499.12ENTITLEMENT $40,492.06

$4,499.12This Month's Payment - sent to McCone County

At Risk Student   (01-3112)

$5,109.03 $510.90$510.90ENTITLEMENT $4,598.13

$510.90This Month's Payment - sent to McCone County

Indian Education for All  (01-3113)

$3,182.40 $318.24$318.24ENTITLEMENT $2,864.16

$318.24This Month's Payment - sent to McCone County

American Indian Achievement Gap  (01-3114)

$1,200.00 $120.00$120.00ENTITLEMENT $1,080.00

$120.00This Month's Payment - sent to McCone County

Special Education  (01-3115)

$32,573.90 $3,257.39$3,257.39ENTITLEMENT $29,316.51

$3,257.39This Month's Payment - sent to McCone County
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Payment Report ***Final***

FY2011-12

August Payment

29 MCCONE COUNTY

0547 Circle Elem

Paid Thru

AugustTotal Due

Remaining

Balance 

Monthly

Payment 

Technology Fund  (28-3281)

$1,051.51 $1,051.51$1,051.51ENTITLEMENT $0.00

$1,051.51This Month's Payment - sent to McCone County

$50,721.63This Month's Payment for Circle Elem

8/24/2011  9:52:48AM LPRD rptPaymentSummary.rpt Page 2 of 9



Payment Report ***Final***

FY2011-12

August Payment

29 MCCONE COUNTY

0548 Circle H S

Paid Thru

AugustTotal Due

Remaining

Balance 

Monthly

Payment 

Direct State Aid  (01-3110)

$394,045.92 $39,404.59$39,404.59ENTITLEMENT $354,641.33

$39,404.59This Month's Payment - sent to McCone County

Quality Educator  (01-3111)

$26,994.71 $2,699.47$2,699.47ENTITLEMENT $24,295.24

$2,699.47This Month's Payment - sent to McCone County

At Risk Student   (01-3112)

$1,958.49 $195.85$195.85ENTITLEMENT $1,762.64

$195.85This Month's Payment - sent to McCone County

Indian Education for All  (01-3113)

$2,019.60 $201.96$201.96ENTITLEMENT $1,817.64

$201.96This Month's Payment - sent to McCone County

Special Education  (01-3115)

$26,969.53 $2,696.95$2,696.95ENTITLEMENT $24,272.58

$2,696.95This Month's Payment - sent to McCone County

Technology Fund  (28-3281)

$975.57 $975.57$975.57ENTITLEMENT $0.00

$975.57This Month's Payment - sent to McCone County
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Payment Report ***Final***

FY2011-12

August Payment

29 MCCONE COUNTY

$46,174.39This Month's Payment for Circle H S
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Payment Report ***Final***

FY2011-12

August Payment

29 MCCONE COUNTY

0566 Vida Elem

Paid Thru

AugustTotal Due

Remaining

Balance 

Monthly

Payment 

Direct State Aid  (01-3110)

$64,881.16 $6,488.12$6,488.12ENTITLEMENT $58,393.04

$6,488.12This Month's Payment - sent to McCone County

Quality Educator  (01-3111)

$6,792.79 $679.28$679.28ENTITLEMENT $6,113.51

$679.28This Month's Payment - sent to McCone County

At Risk Student   (01-3112)

$733.14 $73.31$73.31ENTITLEMENT $659.83

$73.31This Month's Payment - sent to McCone County

Indian Education for All  (01-3113)

$408.00 $40.80$40.80ENTITLEMENT $367.20

$40.80This Month's Payment - sent to McCone County

Special Education  (01-3115)

$2,860.45 $286.05$286.05ENTITLEMENT $2,574.40

$286.05This Month's Payment - sent to McCone County

Technology Fund  (28-3281)

$161.49 $161.49$161.49ENTITLEMENT $0.00

$161.49This Month's Payment - sent to McCone County
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Payment Report ***Final***

FY2011-12

August Payment

29 MCCONE COUNTY

$7,729.05This Month's Payment for Vida Elem
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Payment Report ***Final***

FY2011-12

August Payment

29 MCCONE COUNTY

9701 Prairie View Coop

Paid Thru

AugustTotal Due

Remaining

Balance 

Monthly

Payment 

Quality Educator  (82-3234)

$9,703.98 $970.40$970.40ENTITLEMENT $8,733.58

$970.40This Month's Payment - sent to McCone County

Special Education  (82-3233)

$133,763.78 $13,376.38$13,376.38ENTITLEMENT $120,387.40

$13,376.38This Month's Payment - sent to McCone County

$14,346.78This Month's Payment for Prairie View Coop

$1,170,021.29 $118,971.85 $1,051,049.44 $118,971.85Districts' Totals
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Payment Report ***Final***

FY2011-12

August Payment

29 MCCONE COUNTY

County Summary

Paid Thru

AugustTotal Due

Remaining

Balance 

Monthly

Payment 

Direct State Aid  (01-3110)

ENTITLEMENT $868,571.74 $86,857.18 $86,857.18$781,714.56

$86,857.18

Quality Educator  (01-3111)

ENTITLEMENT $78,778.68 $7,877.87 $7,877.87$70,900.81

$7,877.87

Quality Educator  (82-3234)

ENTITLEMENT $9,703.98 $970.40 $970.40$8,733.58

$970.40

At Risk Student   (01-3112)

ENTITLEMENT $7,800.66 $780.06 $780.06$7,020.60

$780.06

Indian Education for All  (01-3113)

ENTITLEMENT $5,610.00 $561.00 $561.00$5,049.00

$561.00

American Indian Achievement Gap  (01-3114)

ENTITLEMENT $1,200.00 $120.00 $120.00$1,080.00

$120.00

8/24/2011  9:52:48AM LPRD rptPaymentSummary.rpt Page 8 of 9



Payment Report ***Final***

FY2011-12

August Payment

29 MCCONE COUNTY

Special Education  (01-3115)

ENTITLEMENT $62,403.88 $6,240.39 $6,240.39$56,163.49

$6,240.39

Special Education  (82-3233)

ENTITLEMENT $133,763.78 $13,376.38 $13,376.38$120,387.40

$13,376.38

Technology Fund  (28-3281)

ENTITLEMENT $2,188.57 $2,188.57 $2,188.57$0.00

$2,188.57

$1,170,021.29 $118,971.85 $1,051,049.44 $118,971.85County Totals

Elementary Payment

High School Payment

K12 Payment

Coop Payment

County Payment

This Month's Payment

$58,450.68

$46,174.39

$0.00

$14,346.78

$0.00

$118,971.85
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